60¢ OPEINOX APOMOZ BOPITZIOY 5km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. (071 Gender BIB Country finish5km

1 1 1 18-39 ETON Male 548 OQMAZ MNAMAAAKHZ 1988 KOZAAIAEXZ TEAM 0:23:59.690
2 2 2 18-39 ETON Male 549 AHMHTPHZ MAMAAOINANNAKHX 1990 MIKRO JIM 0:24:29.787
3 3 3 18-39 ETON Male 546 ATTEAOZ MANATIQTAKHZ 2007 XOXLIOSTEAM 0:24:30.987
4 4 1 40-59 ETON Male 562 AYTOYZTINOZ MAZXAAIAHX 1980 XYAAOIOzZ APOMEQN YTEIAY HPAKAEIOY - MYRUN.GR 0:24:39.547
5 5 2 40-59 ETON Male 547 FQProz MAMATIANNAKHZ 1975 O®H 0:25:31.620
6 6 3 40-59 ETON Male 520 MIXAHA TPAMMATIKAKHX 1968 [A.X. MAAION 0:29:56.977
7 1 4 18-39 ETON Female 584 NIKH MIMEAAAAKH = 0:30:57.060
8 7 4 40-59 ETON Male 539 AHMHTPHZ MAYPATANHX 1981 XOXLIOS TEAM 0:31:22.097
9 8 5 40-59 ETON Male 572 BAITEAHZ ®ANOYPIAKHZ 1976 AIKHIOPIKOX XYAAOI0X HPAKAEIOY 0:31:42.547
10 9 5 18-39 ETON Male 519 AHMHTPHZ IKIQNAKHX 1985 XOXAIOX TEAM 0:32:24.580
11 10 6 18-39 ETON Male 589 KQXTAX XAPQNITHX = 0:33:06.860
12 11 7 18-39 ETON Male 501 FOTIOS ANTONARAKIS 1987 0:34:21.197
13 12 8 18-39 ETON Male 507 IOANNIS PASSAS 1989 0:34:22.447
14 13 9 18-39 ETON Male 575 MANOX XAPITAKHX 1992 MIKRO JIM 0:34:22.880
15 14 6 40-59 ETON Male 517 FQProz rlIAKOYMAKHx 1979 Z.A.Y.IEPAMNETPAX 0:34:23.983
16 2 1 60+ ETON  Female 502 CAROLYN EARLEY 1958 0:35:34.060
17 15 10 18-39 ETON Male 550 MANOAHX MAMAAOTTANNAKHX 1989 MIKRO JIM 0:35:41.257
18 3 7 40-59 ETON Female 564 EAENH BENEPH - 0:35:55.490
19 16 11 18-39 ETON Male 542 ANTQNHX MIXOZ 1987 0:36:09.737
20 4 12 18-39 ETON Female 514 MAPTAPITA ATTOAOYAIANAKH 1991 XOXLIOS TEAM 0:36:21.707
21 17 13 18-39 ETON Male 561 NIKOAAOX XKANTZAKHX 1989 SMART FIGHTERS 0:36:25.500
22 18 14 18-39 ETON Male 544 FEQPI10Z MIMEAIBANAKHX 1985 OYKPHTHX 0:36:44.733
23 19 15 18-39 ETON Male 559 FQProz *HeAKHZ 2001 =MK 0:36:53.730
24 20 16 18-39 ETON Male 578 O0AOPHX XPIZSTO®OPAKHX XPIXTOPOPAKHEZ 1992 MEIFAAONHZOX 0:36:58.570
25 21 2 60+ ETON  Male 562 FEQPI10Z XMYPIAAKHX 1955 ZAYH 0:37:12.720
26 22 17 18-39 ETON Male 527 MANNHZ KOXOIAQY 1983 0:37:30.147
27 23 18 18-39 ETON Male 558 FANNHZ Y ABBAKHX 1986 XOXAIOX 0:37:32.717
28 24 19 18-39 ETON Male 574 >TAYPOZ ©QOTEINAKHX 2009 AAIAAAOZ 0:37:39.130
29 25 20 18-39 ETON Male 557 FTANNHXZ PAAAHE 1996 0:37:49.897
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Cat.
60+ ETQN
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18-39 ETQON
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18-39 ETQN
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

565
583
587
588
525
524
523
582
571
512
573
528
568
581
577
551
537
509
541
566
535
554
586
513
510
563
567
516
545
585
563
521

OEOAQPOX TZOYPOX

KQONZTANTINOX [EPONYMAKHX

NONTAY AAONOMHAHX
rAQProz AAOGNOMHAHX
IMAQProx KATXOYAHX
MAPIA KAPTZQNH
MNMEAATIA ZOYMH
FQProz ®AOYPHZ
MIXAHA ®ANOYPAKHX
2ONIA ANAXTAZAKH
KQZTAZ ®QTEI

MAPIA KOYKAKH
NIKH®OPOX TXAKONIKOX
MMAMIMHZ ®AOYPHZ

>OTHPHZ PA®AHA XATZHBAXIAHE

HPQ MATMAAOINOYAQY
>TEAAA MAPATKAKH
ELPIDA VAMVAKA
EAEYOEPIOZ MIXEAINAKHX
BIPT'INIA TITOMIXEAAKH
MAPINA MAMOYAAKH
MAPIA NMEPBOAAPAKH
EAENH KOYTPAKH

KQZTAYZ ANTONIAAHX
NIKOAITEA AGANAXOIMNOYAOY
EIPHNH X TAMATAKH
BAZIAHY TXAKONIKOX
MAPIA BEPTOYAOQOY

EAENH MIMIKAKH

MIXAAHX KOYTPAKHX
EMMANOYHA AMONAXAKHZ
EIPHNH AEPMITZAKH

1958
1992
1981

1997
1967
1973
1989
2004

1996
1982
1987
1991
1991
1987
1991
1968

1963
1968
1975
1968
1989
1992

1982

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

MEFAAONHZOX M'AX MAAIQN
MIKROJIM
MIKRO JIM

XOXLIOS TEAN
AAIAANOY
MICRO JIM
XOXAIOXZ TEAM
MIKRO JIM

XOXLIOS
XOXLIOS

XOXAIOZ TEAM

XOXAIOZ TEAM

finishSkm
0:37:54.323
0:38:14.117
0:38:17.650
0:38:19.927
0:38:41.687
0:38:52.047
0:39:37.223
0:39:45.850
0:40:01.600
0:40:08.387
0:40:20.020
0:40:26.670
0:41:15.797
0:43:32.290
0:43:45.103
0:43:59.960
0:46:06.910
0:46:36.327
0:46:37.213
0:46:39.410
0:46:40.790
0:46:58.403
0:47:21.557
0:47:25.887
0:47:38.557
0:47:49.313
0:48:49.060
0:49:53.613
0:50:30.013
0:50:45.227
0:51:04.090
0:51:06.507
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43
44
16
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51

Cat.
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQON
40-59 ETQN
40-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
18-39 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

543
515
5565
508
538
570
504
576
505
529
569
590
503

EAENH MAXIAAAKH
ANNHZ MATMAAAKHX
NANAMQTHX NEPPAKHX
rNAQProxz MEAAAAKHX
IQANNHX MAPTAPITAKHX
AIKATEPINH TXOYKAAA
XPHXTOZ KAPABOYKOX
AHMHTPA XATZHBAXIAH
THEOFANIA KONSTANTOULAKI
®QOTEINH KONZTANTOYAAKH
XAPA TXAKONIKOY

ANNA =ANGAKH

ANNA AGANAZAKH

2YAANOIOX MAPAOQONOAPOMON KPHTHX

OMIAOL YNEPAIMOXTAYXEQN KPHTHX

MIKRO JIM
BOPITZIOY

XOXAIOZ TEAM

finish5km
0:54:42.290
0:55:41.493
0:55:43.570
0:56:43.193
0:58:43.630
0:59:37.290
0:59:43.637
1:04:02.297
1:07:33.077
1:07:36.837
1:07:38.597
1:21:26.917
1:39:27.580




